
Rank District Name Section Class District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renew

als

Total Goal
% to 

Goal

1 PA Dist 0011 C 1 Matthew Fedor 35 213 1371 1619 2283 70.92

2 PA Dist 0005 E 1 Robert Cummings 10 271 801 1082 1751 61.79

3 PA Dist 0013 E 1 Harry Hause 16 190 1052 1258 2084 60.36

4 PA Dist 0014 E 2 James Gourniak 27 446 1749 2223 3744 59.38

5 PA Dist 0036 W 1 Jack Cairns 37 456 1543 2038 3471 58.71

6 PA Dist 0027 W 2 David Hochstein 23 261 1615 1899 3240 58.61

7 PA Dist 0017 C 2 David Weakland 20 489 1493 2002 3451 58.01

8 PA Dist 0009 E 3 Michael Devlin 34 600 2077 2715 4725 57.46

9
PA Dist 0033 W 1 Carmella Dearmon

48 291 1432 1772 3099 57.18

10 PA Dist 0012 C 2 Charles Stockage 20 310 1793 2123 3737 56.81

11 PA Dist 0031 W 3 James Drnjevich 38 376 2042 2457 4337 56.65

12 PA Dist 0025 W 3 Darrell Molinari 38 326 2157 2521 4498 56.05

13 PA Dist 0016 C 2 Curtis Campbell 41 393 1441 1876 3351 55.98

14 PA Dist 0015 C 2 Bruce Newman 27 361 1386 1774 3195 55.52

15 PA Dist 0023 W 3 Calvin Hanes 30 385 2025 2441 4429 55.11

16 PA Dist 0020 W 1 Charles Steiner 23 218 1255 1496 2742 54.56

17 PA Dist 0010 E 2 Joseph Fields 32 403 1314 1749 3246 53.88

18 PA Dist 0021 W 2 Judith Andzelik 26 286 1533 1846 3450 53.51

19 PA Dist 0026 W 3 Vacant 38 274 2103 2415 4558 52.98

20 PA Dist 0022 C 4 Marc Firestone 83 802 3933 4825 9170 52.62

21 PA Dist 0019 C 4 John Fisher 133 1018 3689 4848 9215 52.61

22 PA Dist 0030 E 3 Thomas Rafferty 43 419 1879 2344 4460 52.56

23 PA Dist 0001 E 1 Tyrone Rucker Sr. 15 305 665 986 1890 52.17

24 PA Dist 0008 E 1 Martin Costello 8 358 1145 1511 2916 51.82

25 PA Dist 0028 W 2 Stephen Aul 26 232 1341 1599 3100 51.58

26 PA Dist 0018 C 2 Jessica Stover 37 251 1388 1676 3359 49.90

27 PA Dist 0029 W 3 Michael Cortes 34 410 1993 2438 5117 47.65

Post 0945 0 926 3918 4844 8280 58.50

  DEPT TOTALS 942 11270 50133 62377 112898 55.25%

Department Commander:  John Fritz *Next Target - Oct 9 - 55%*

Department Adjutant:  Woody Hogan

Department Membership:  Doug Church

Dept of Pennsylvania 09/23/2024  



District Section District Commander New PUFL

TRAD 

Renewal

s

Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0036 W Jack Cairns 37 456 1543 2038 3471 58.71

PA Dist 0027 W David Hochstein 23 261 1615 1899 3240 58.61

PA Dist 0033 W Carmella Dearmon 48 291 1432 1772 3099 57.18

PA Dist 0031 W James Drnjevich 38 376 2042 2457 4337 56.65

PA Dist 0025 W Darrell Molinari 38 326 2157 2521 4498 56.05

PA Dist 0023 W Calvin Hanes 30 385 2025 2441 4429 55.11

PA Dist 0020 W Charles Steiner 23 218 1255 1496 2742 54.56

PA Dist 0021 W Judith Andzelik 26 286 1533 1846 3450 53.51

PA Dist 0026 W Vacant 38 274 2103 2415 4558 52.98

PA Dist 0028 W Stephen Aul 26 232 1341 1599 3100 51.58

PA Dist 0029 W Michael Cortes 34 410 1993 2438 5117 47.65

Western Totals 361 3515 19039 22,922 42041 54.52%

Western Vice Commander Doug Yetzer



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0011 C Matthew Fedor 35 213 1371 1619 2283 70.92

PA Dist 0017 C David Weakland 20 489 1493 2002 3451 58.01

PA Dist 0012 C Charles Stockage 20 310 1793 2123 3737 56.81

PA Dist 0016 C Curtis Campbell 41 393 1441 1876 3351 55.98

PA Dist 0015 C Bruce Newman 27 361 1386 1774 3195 55.52

PA Dist 0022 C Marc Firestone 83 802 3933 4825 9170 52.62

PA Dist 0019 C John Fisher 133 1018 3689 4848 9215 52.61

PA Dist 0018 C Jessica Stover 37 251 1388 1676 3359 49.90

Central Totals 396 3837 16494 20743 37761 54.93%

Central Vice Commander Robert Turlip



District Section District Commander New PUFL
TRAD 

Renewals
Total Goal % to Goal

PA Dist 0005 E Robert Cummings 10 271 801 1082 1751 61.79

PA Dist 0013 E Harry Hause 16 190 1052 1258 2084 60.36

PA Dist 0014 E James Gourniak 27 446 1749 2223 3744 59.38

PA Dist 0009 E Michael Devlin 34 600 2077 2715 4725 57.46

PA Dist 0010 E Joseph Fields 32 403 1314 1749 3246 53.88

PA Dist 0030 E Thomas Rafferty 43 419 1879 2344 4460 52.56

PA Dist 0001 E Tyrone Rucker Sr. 15 305 665 986 1890 52.17

PA Dist 0008 E Martin Costello 8 358 1145 1511 2916 51.82

Eastern Totals 185 2992 10682 13868 24816 55.88%

Eastern Vice Commander Patrick Love


